Advantages
IP66 IK08
INDUSTRIAL LED 6.1 1
IND6ST.11.019.8A3000 19 3150 - 3200 3000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
IND6ST.11.019.8A4000 19 3350 - 3400 4000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
IND6ST.11.019.8A5000 19 3400 - 3450 5000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
INDUSTRIAL LED 6.1 2
IND6ST.21.023.8A3000 23 3850 - 3950 3000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
IND6ST.21.023.8A4000 23 4100 - 4200 4000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
IND6ST.21.023.8A5000 23 4150 - 4250 5000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
INDUSTRIAL
LED 6.1
High protection class IP66
Quick and easy installation
Branded components
Warranty up to 10 years
High operating temperature range
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
INDUSTRIAL LED 6.1 3
IND6ST.31.031.8A3000 31 5300 - 5400 3000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
IND6ST.31.031.8A4000 31 5600 - 5700 4000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
IND6ST.31.031.8A5000 31 5650 - 5750 5000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
INDUSTRIAL LED 6.1 4
IND6ST.41.040.8A3000 40 6750 - 6900 3000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
IND6ST.41.040.8A4000 40 7150 - 7300 4000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
IND6ST.41.040.8A5000 40 7200 - 7350 5000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
INDUSTRIAL LED 6.1 5
IND6ST.51.057.8A3000 57 9350 - 9550 3000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
IND6ST.51.057.8A4000 57 9900 - 10100 4000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
IND6ST.51.057.8A5000 57 9950 - 10150 5000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2kg
INDUSTRIAL LED 6.1 6
IND6ST.61.043.8A3000 43 7400 - 7550 3000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2,4kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
IND6ST.61.043.8A4000 43 7850 - 8000 4000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2,4kg
IND6ST.61.043.8A5000 43 7900 - 8050 5000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2,4kg
INDUSTRIAL LED 6.1 7
IND6ST.71.056.8A3000 56 9650 - 9850 3000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2,4kg
IND6ST.71.056.8A4000 56 10200 - 10400 4000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2,4kg
IND6ST.71.056.8A5000 56 10250 - 10450 5000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2,4kg
INDUSTRIAL LED 6.1 8
IND6ST.81.071.8A3000 71 11800 - 12050 3000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2,4kg
IND6ST.81.071.8A4000 71 12500 - 12750 4000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2,4kg
IND6ST.81.071.8A5000 71 12550 - 12800 5000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2,4kg
INDUSTRIAL LED 6.1 9
IND6ST.91.092.8A3000 92 14750 - 15050 3000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2,4kg
IND6ST.91.092.8A4000 92 15600 - 15900 4000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2,4kg
IND6ST.91.092.8A5000 92 15650 - 15950 5000K >80 IP66 110°X105° 2,4kg
*Depending on the lens used, the luminous �ux output may vary, so the table may show luminous
�ux ranges for a given power version for illustrative purposes.
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip